
Soft Story Seismic Screening: Trained Inspectors

First Name Last Name Company Website Email Phone Street City Zip

Scott Adan Adan Engineering www.adanengineering.com scott.adan@adanengineering.com 415-370-1601 5445 Carlton Street Oakland 94618

Dawn Anderson As It Stands asitstands.com gonedawning@yahoo.com 408-422-6155 2059 Camden Ave, Suite 229 Campbell 95124

Tom Anderson Anderson Niswinder www.andersonniswander.com tom@andersonniswinder.com

Jeff Bailey Bay Area Retrofit www.bayarearetrofit.com Jeffatretrofit@aol.com 510-548-1111

Paul Barraza JMC Building Inspections www.jmcinspections.com paul@jmcinspections.com 510-525-7173 1563 Solano Ave, #466 Berkeley 94707

Stephen Bono
Simpson Gumpertz & 
Heger STBono@sgh.com 415.343.3101 One Market, Suite 600 San Francisco 94105

David Bonowitz dbonowitz@att.net 415-771-3227

Mike Brady
General Contractor and 
ASHI Home Inspector mbradymb@yahoo.com 510-333-7804

John Brautovich
Brautovich Construction 
Inc www.brautovichconstruction.com

brautovichconst@gmail.com
info@brautovichconstruction.com 510-220-2855

John Brogan
Brogan Home 
Inspection, Inc www.broganhomeinspection.com cbrogan123@sbcglobal.net 510-835-3887 920 York Street Oakland 94610

David Cetina
Enginious Structures, 
Inc. www.enginious-structures.com David@enginious-structures.com 510-272-9999

Kenneth Chow
AsBuilt Architectural 
Drawings www.asbuilt.net ken@asbuilt.net 510-245-1198 1006 Hawthorne Rodeo 94572

Brian Cogley Star Inspection Group www.stargroup.com briancogley2010@gmail.com 510-295-8021

Steve Coons Blue Moon Construction stevecoons@rocketmail.com 510-220-4626

John Delphey
John A. Delphey 
Construction jdelphey@aol.com 510-482-9100 224 Rishell Dr. Oakland 94611

David Edu
Magdave Associates, 
Inc. magdaveassoc@yahoo.com

510-517-6464 (c) 
510-633-7998 (o) 

303 Hegenberger Road, Suite 
211 Oakland 94621

Burt Fisher Fisher Bros., Inc www.fbhm.com info@fbhm.com 209-982-0283 2801 Lovelace Rd Manteca 95336

Jerry Florence Seismic Installations www.seismicinstallations.com jerry@seismicinstallations.com 510-504-5954 25A Crescent Dr. #348 Pleasant Hill 94523

Matt Frantz
ZFA Structural 
Engineers zfa.com mattf@zfa.com 415-243-4091 555 Howard Street, Suite 202 San Francisco 94105

John Fryer Fryer Consulting http://fryerconsulting.com johnfryer@gmail.com 510-682-4908 6114 LaSalle Ave #282 Oakland 94611

James Gillett
Earthquake Construction 
Service www.earthquakeconstruction.com James@earthquakeconstruction.com 800-369-1212 522 63rd Street Oakland 94609

Justin Guitierrez Keith Construction keithconstruction.com keithconstruction@comcast.net 510-912-1858 347 Peach Drive San Lorenzo 94580

Vit Hanacek ACS Engineers www.acsengineers.com vit_acs@yahoo.com 925-262-7401 387 17th St, Ste 210 Oakland 94612

Alexander Itsekson
Enginious Structures, 
Inc. www.enginious-structures.com Sasha@enginious-structures.com 510-272-9999 1904 Franklin Street Oakland 94612

Paul Johnson NorthRoad Builders pcq-johnson@sbcglobal.net 415-468-4195 159 Lake Street Brisbane 94005

Chris Keith Keith Construction keithconstruction.com keithconstruction@comcast.net 510-912-1858 347 Peach Drive San Lorenzo 94580

Nan Kitiyakara St. Onge & Associates www.stongeassociates.com gsoeng@aol.com 510-444-1450 x107 1934 Park Boulevard Oakland 94606

Frankee Lenoir A.B.S./QuakeBusters frankeez1@gmail.com 510-763-6933 

Jerome Lenoir A.B.S./QuakeBusters jvcelenoir@gmail.com 510-763-6933 
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Bill Londagin Star Group www.stargroup.com bill@stargroup.com 800-698-0292

Tim Lordan RC Wilson Construction tim@rcwilsonconstruction.com 415-282-4200

Greg Marell
Marell Inspection 
Services www.marellinspection.com greg@marellinspection.com 510-338-0234 6114 La Salle #492 Oakland 94611

Alexandra Martynetz
Alexandra Martynetz 
Architect alexandra-architect.com toalexandra@earthlink.net 510-763-4332 2101 Telegraph Ave, Suite B Oakland 94612

Thor Matteson
Thor Matteson Structural 
Engineer www.shearwalls.com thor@shearwalls.com 510-230-8601 737 Page Street Berkeley 94710

John McComas JMC Building Inspections www.jmcinspections.com john@jmcinspections.com 510-525-7173 1563 Solano Ave, #466 Berkeley 94707

David McCormick
Simpson Gumpertz & 
Heger www.sgh.com DLMcCormick@sgh.com 415.343.3032 One Market, Suite 600 San Francisco 94105

David Murphy Murphy Engineering murphyeng@me.com 925-3730943 120 Village Squre, #2 Orinda 94563

Julio Nieto
Anderson Niswinder 
Construction Inc. www.andersonniswander.com

julio@andersonniswinder.com
anco@andersonniswander.com 650-559-0451

La Honda
Redwood City

Edward Poon
Edward Poon Inspection 
Services epoon1@hotmail.com 510-385-2830

Val Rabinchev Optimal Design Group http://www.optimaldesigngroup.com val@optimaldesigngroup.com 415-441-0809 1700 Bush St, Suite 1A San Francisco 94109

Sam Reis
Quake-Smart 
Construction Co. Quake_smart@yahoo.com 707-318-2946

Owen Rosenboom
Wiss, Janney, Elstner 
Associates, Inc www.wje.com orosenboom@wje.com 510-428-2907 2000 Powell St, Suite 1650 Emeryville 94608

Paul Rude
Summer Street 
Inspections www.summerinspect.com paul@summerinspect.com 510-644-3726 1357 Addison Street Berkeley 74702

Daniel Scharnow Vasona Construction www.vasonaconstruction.com dans@vasonamanagement.com 510-413-0091 4120 Business Center Dr. Fremont 94538

Marko Schotanus Rutherford & Chekene www.ruthchek.com mschotanus@ruthchek.com 415-568-4400 55 Second Street, Suite 600 San Francisco 94105

Bob Schuster Vasona Construction www.vasonaconstruction.com bob@vasonamanagement.com 510-413-0091 4120 Business Center Dr. Fremont 94538

Jim Scott
WE Lyons Construction 
Co. www.welyons.com jscott@welyons.com

510-568-4829 (o) 
510-701-6000 (m) 50 Hegenberger Loop Oakland 94621

Homy Sikaroudi
West Coast Premier 
Construction homysika@sbcglobal.net 510-271-0950 1724 Mandela Pkwy, #3 Oakland 94607

Gene St. Onge St. Onge & Associates www.stongeassociates.com gsoeng@aol.com 510-444-1450 1934 Park Boulevard Oakland 94606

Jeff Taner
AT Merovich & Assoc 
Structural Engineers jtaner@atmainc.net 510-845-6600 x14 1950 Addison St, #205 Berkeley 94704

Mark VanBuskirk
Bay Area Inspection 
Services, Inc. www.bayareainspectionservices.com mevanb_inspect@msn.com 925.683.1499 P.O. Box 23852 Pleasant Hill 94523

Karen Vogt-Wilcox
Simpson Gumpertz & 
Heger www.sgh.com KJVogtWilcox@sgh.com 415.343.3126 One Market, Suite 600 San Francisco 94105

Craig Volpe Transformers csvolpe@pacbell.net 510-912-2502 662 Moraga Way Orinda 94563

Rick Wilson
RC Wilson Construction, 
Inc.

rick@rcwilsonconstruction.com
Rick@strongholdbuilders.com 415-282-4200 58 West Portal Avenue #276 San Francisco 94127

Jim Winter
California Earthquake 
Protection caeqpro@earthlink.net 415-499-1600 2327-J Blanding Alameda 94501

David Yadegar Independent Contractor dyadegar@gmail.com 415-963-2660 Berkeley 94708


